preliminary
preliminary iC-PG
Miniature Optical Absolute Reflective Encoder
Rev A1, Page 1/8
FEATURES
� Reflective, compact, absolute rotary encoder IC
� For reflective code discs of ∅ 8 mm
� Integrated blue LED with power control, EncoderBlue®

Rev A1, Page 8/8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PG 8-pin optoDFN,
3 mm x 3 mm,
0.9 mm thickness
RoHS compliant
iC-PG oDFN8-3x3
Evaluation kit Kit with Reflective Encoder IC
PG1M (61mm x 64 mm),
Code Disc
iC-PG EVAL PG1M
Mother board Adapter PCB
(80 mm x 110 mm)
incl. ribbon cable and iC-PG
inlay
iC-PR EVAL PR2M
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners